
2020 Sprint Triathlon 
7/18/2020

OVERALL RESULTS

Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Swim Split T1 Bike Split T 2 RR Stop Run Split Overall Time

1875 Tim Lavington Male 0:07:00 0:00:52 0:30:37 0:00:32 0:21:19 1:00:20

1874 Scott Croner Male 0:05:33 0:00:42 0:32:03 0:00:35 0:24:30 1:03:23

1877 Wayne Wallace Male 0:07:19 0:01:46 0:34:41 0:00:47 0:22:42 1:07:15

1801 Triple H Team 0:06:57 0:00:25 0:43:27 0:00:03 0:25:10 1:16:02

1876 Justin Shavlik Male 0:07:25 0:02:25 0:38:24 0:00:28 0:27:27 1:16:09

1754 Kiwanis Red Team 0:04:21 0:01:03 0:46:52 0:00:02 0:03:23 0:24:44 1:17:02

1752 Sertoma Team 0:09:55 0:01:41 0:37:30 0:00:08 0:27:57 1:17:11

1867 Jordan Hoff Male 0:08:09 0:04:12 0:40:50 0:02:09 0:24:03 1:19:23

1873 Jesse Wirtes Male 0:09:13 0:03:13 0:43:03 0:00:51 0:25:24 1:21:44

1751 Kiwanis Blue Team 0:08:01 0:01:02 0:42:10 0:00:02 0:30:44 1:21:59

1750 Gaining Grandmas Team 0:11:21 0:01:14 0:45:40 0:00:01 0:27:34 1:25:50

1802 Kiwanis Silver Team 0:07:31 0:00:51 0:56:46 0:00:02 0:23:35 1:28:45

1864 Teresa Zmolek-Canada Female 0:08:43 0:05:26 0:42:45 0:01:23 0:31:04 1:29:21

1753 Kiwanis Ivory Team 0:14:08 0:01:47 0:45:25 0:00:05 0:30:06 1:31:31

1865 Jay Canada Male 0:11:50 0:03:57 0:42:11 0:03:12 0:31:43 1:32:53

1871 Courtney Drake Male 0:08:46 0:03:15 0:41:38 0:01:08 0:38:58 1:33:45

1866 Caitlin Irvine Female 0:10:25 0:03:39 0:54:23 0:00:22 0:26:31 1:35:20

1868 Kim Creech Female 0:10:33 0:06:20 0:49:09 0:01:09 0:39:04 1:46:15

1862 Kris Bohac Female 0:09:37 0:04:02 0:47:51 0:01:08 0:45:12 1:47:50

1872 Gordon Wheeler Male 0:12:09 0:05:20 0:54:24 0:00:58 0:40:22 1:53:13

1863 Jack Miettinen Male 0:16:38 0:03:42 0:48:54 0:01:36 0:44:20 1:55:10

1869 Rachael Page Female 0:06:04 0:06:12 DNF DNF DNF DNF

** RR stop has been deducted from run split.



TEAM RESULTS

Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Swim Split T1 Bike Split T 2 RR Stop Run Split Overall Time

1801 Triple H Team 0:06:57 0:00:25 0:43:27 0:00:03 0:25:10 1:16:02

1754 Kiwanis Red Team 0:04:21 0:01:03 0:46:52 0:00:02 0:03:23 0:24:44 1:17:02

1752 Sertoma Team 0:09:55 0:01:41 0:37:30 0:00:08 0:27:57 1:17:11

1751 Kiwanis Blue Team 0:08:01 0:01:02 0:42:10 0:00:02 0:30:44 1:21:59

1750 Gaining Grandmas Team 0:11:21 0:01:14 0:45:40 0:00:01 0:27:34 1:25:50

1802 Kiwanis Silver Team 0:07:31 0:00:51 0:56:46 0:00:02 0:23:35 1:28:45

1753 Kiwanis Ivory Team 0:14:08 0:01:47 0:45:25 0:00:05 0:30:06 1:31:31

** RR stop has been deducted from run split.

MALE RESULTS

Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Swim Split T1 Bike Split T 2 RR Stop Run Split Overall Time

1875 Tim Lavington Male 0:07:00 0:00:52 0:30:37 0:00:32 0:21:19 1:00:20

1874 Scott Croner Male 0:05:33 0:00:42 0:32:03 0:00:35 0:24:30 1:03:23

1877 Wayne Wallace Male 0:07:19 0:01:46 0:34:41 0:00:47 0:22:42 1:07:15

1876 Justin Shavlik Male 0:07:25 0:02:25 0:38:24 0:00:28 0:27:27 1:16:09

1867 Jordan Hoff Male 0:08:09 0:04:12 0:40:50 0:02:09 0:24:03 1:19:23

1873 Jesse Wirtes Male 0:09:13 0:03:13 0:43:03 0:00:51 0:25:24 1:21:44

1865 Jay Canada Male 0:11:50 0:03:57 0:42:11 0:03:12 0:31:43 1:32:53

1871 Courtney Drake Male 0:08:46 0:03:15 0:41:38 0:01:08 0:38:58 1:33:45

1872 Gordon Wheeler Male 0:12:09 0:05:20 0:54:24 0:00:58 0:40:22 1:53:13

1863 Jack Miettinen Male 0:16:38 0:03:42 0:48:54 0:01:36 0:44:20 1:55:10

FEMALE RESULTS

Bib # First Name Last Name Gender Swim Split T1 Bike Split T 2 RR Stop Run Split Overall Time

1864 Teresa Zmolek-Canada Female 0:08:43 0:05:26 0:42:45 0:01:23 0:31:04 1:29:21

1866 Caitlin Irvine Female 0:10:25 0:03:39 0:54:23 0:00:22 0:26:31 1:35:20

1868 Kim Creech Female 0:10:33 0:06:20 0:49:09 0:01:09 0:39:04 1:46:15

1862 Kris Bohac Female 0:09:37 0:04:02 0:47:51 0:01:08 0:45:12 1:47:50

1869 Rachael Page Female 0:06:04 0:06:12 DNF DNF DNF DNF


